
StuComm Release Schedule 2025

Version Release Notes 
Sent to Client Client test start Client test end Production release 

/ Go live

2.33
Monday, December 30, 

2024
Monday, January 6, 

2025
Friday, January 10, 

2025
Monday, January 20, 

2025

2.34
Monday, March 24, 

2025
Monday, March 31, 

2025 Friday, April 4, 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025

2.35 Monday, June 16, 2025 Monday, June 23, 2025 Friday, June 27, 2025 Monday, July 7, 2025

2.36
Monday, September 22, 

2025
Monday, September 29, 

2025 Friday, October 3, 2025
Monday, October 13, 

2025

2.37
Monday, December 29, 

2025
Monday, January 5, 

2026 Friday, January 9, 2026
Monday, January 19, 

2026



StuComm Release Schedule - 2025

Monday, January 
20, 2025

2025

Monday, April 14, 
2025

Monday, 
October 13, 2025

Monday, July 7, 
2025

Monday, January 
19, 2026

2026


